Name of the Block

Avinashi
Dharapuram
Gudimangalam
Kangayam
Kundadam
Madathukulam
Mulanur
Palladam
Pongalur
Tiruppur
Udumalpet
Uthukuli

Vellakovil

Name of the Assistant Director of

Agriculture

Thiru.Selvam

Assistant Director of Agriculture (I/C)

Thiru.Venkatachlam

Assistant Director of Agriculture
Thiru. Ponmudi

Assistant Director of Agriculture
Thiru.K.Arasappan

Assistant Director of Agriculture
Thiru.M. Tamilselvi

Assistant Director of Agriculture
Thiru.Selvaraj

Assistant Director of Agriculture
Thiru.Ganasekaran

Assistant Director of Agriculture
Thiru.C.Shanmugam

Assistant Director of Agriculture
Thiru.Mahendran

Assistant Director of Agriculture
Thiru.Lakshmikanthan
Assistant Director of Agriculture
Thiru.Mahalingam

Assistant Director of Agriculture
Thiru. Velusamy

Assistant Director of Agriculture
Thiru.Manickam

Assistant Director of Agriculture

Mobile No.

8148794889

9965148916

9965599962

9442680899

9443349728

9943737557

9443477680

9944312589

9626220123

9942436751

9486476846

9486640955

9942143811

Land Line No

04296-273110

04258-220393

0425-2247270

04257-230344

04258-263111

0425-2253550

04202-228881

04255-251900

0421-2317200

04212212451

0425-223728

04294-260144

04257-263510



