Name of the Block	Name of the Assistant Director of Agriculture	Mobile No.	Land Line No
Avinashi	Thiru.Selvam Assistant Director of Agriculture (I/C)	8148794889	04296-273110
Dharapuram	Thiru.Venkatachlam Assistant Director of Agriculture	9965148916	04258-220393
Gudimangalam	Thiru. Ponmudi Assistant Director of Agriculture	9965599962	0425-2247270
Kangayam	Thiru.K.Arasappan Assistant Director of Agriculture	9442680899	04257-230344
Kundadam	Thiru.M. Tamilselvi Assistant Director of Agriculture	9443349728	04258-263111
Madathukulam	Thiru.Selvaraj Assistant Director of Agriculture	9943737557	0425-2253550
Mulanur	Thiru.Ganasekaran Assistant Director of Agriculture	9443477680	04202-228881
Palladam	Thiru.C.Shanmugam Assistant Director of Agriculture	9944312589	04255-251900
Pongalur	Thiru.Mahendran Assistant Director of Agriculture	9626220123	0421-2317200
Tiruppur	Thiru.Lakshmikanthan Assistant Director of Agriculture	9942436751	04212212451
Udumalpet	Thiru.Mahalingam Assistant Director of Agriculture	9486476846	0425-223728
Uthukuli	Thiru. Velusamy Assistant Director of Agriculture	9486640955	04294-260144
Vellakovil	Thiru.Manickam Assistant Director of Agriculture	9942143811	04257-263510